CABLE | CABLING ACCESSORIES | MOTOR ACCESSORIES | DRY TREAT | LUGS & TERMINALS | HEAT SHRINKS | INSULATIONS & INSULATORS
Standoff Insulators
• 660 Volts Rated
• Compression moulded
• Glass Re-enforced Polyester Material
• High Dielectric Strength
• Arc Quenching and Non-tracking
• Quality Finish and Appearance
• Non Flammable
• Wear and Corrosion Resistant
• High Mechanical Strength
• Dimensional Stability
• Moulded In Brass Inserts
• Metric Thread Sizes
Part Number Stud Size (mm) Overall Height H (mm)  Diameter W (mm) Pack Qty
SOIRED25M6 6 25 30 50
SOIRED35M8 8 35 40 25
SOIRED35M10 10 35 40 25
SOIRED40M8 8 40 40 24
SOIRED40M10 10 40 40 24
SOIRED50M8 8 50 50 10
SOIRED50M10 10 50 50 10
SOIRED50M12 12 50 50 10
SOIRED60M10 10 60 55 20
SOIRED60M12 12 60 55 20
SOIRED76M10 10 76 60 20
Part Number (Slotted Pacified Steel) Depth (mm) Length (mm) Pack Size Box Size
DR37404 7 2000 20 60
DRD37404 15 2000 20 60
Part Number (Plain Pacified Steel)
DRP37404 7 2000 20 60
DRDP37404 15 2000 20 60
Part Number (Slotted Aluminium)
DRA37404 7 2000 20 60
Standoff
 Insulators & D
inrail
Din Rail
• Pacified Steel & Aluminium available
95
Switch Board